Color Mark Sensor
E3M-V
Great for Irregularities and
Lamination, an Easy-to-use Mark
Sensor
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors
* Switchable between vertical and horizontal directions with a rotation connector.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Sensor I/O Connectors
Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Spot diameter
Model
NPN output PNP output
Connector (M12)*
1 × 4 mm E3M-VG11 E3M-VG16
4 × 1 mm E3M-VG21 E3M-VG26
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L131 1 ---
E39-L132 1 For rear mounting
Cable Appearance Cable type Model